Project
Date                         Type
LED Vapor Tight Jelly Jar Specifications
VTAJ Series
Rev V1.4 Date: 01/10/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

[15, 20, 25,
Selectable Wattage]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: VTAJ-SW3B25S
Available Models1
	□ VTAJ-SW3B25S
IP65120–277 VAC
Voltage
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
Certifications
•	 ETL Listed (UL 1598)
Selectable
CCT
ETL CLASSIFIED
Selectable
Wattage
Applications
•	 Commercial And Industrial Exterior
•	 Docks
•	 Factories
•	 Pathways
•	 Pavilions
•	 Tunnel Lighting
•	 Walkways
•	 Warehouses
•	 Workshops
LED Vapor Tight Jelly Jar Specifications
VTAJ Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model VTAJ-SW3B25S
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Selectable Wattage 15, 20, 25 watts
Lumens 1850, 2500, 3250 lumens
Current Draw
120 VAC 135/185/230mA
277 VAC 60/80/100mA
Efficacy 125 lm/W
Color Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, Selectable CCT
Beam Angle 330°
CRI 80+
Surge Protection 4kV
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Suitable for Wet Locations, Waterproof
Rated Life (L70) 50000 hours
Ambient Operating Temperature -40–45 °C (-40–113 °F)
Specifications
Dimensional Drawings
 4.55in
115.57mm
.89in
22.61mm
 4.33in
109.91mm
 11.81in
300.09mm
.89in
22.61mm
 4.62in
117.27mm
0.89in
22.61mm
 5.17in
131.32mm
 5.78in
146.69mm
 90.00°  90.00°
CONDUIT ACCESS
CONDUIT ACCESS